18.45

19.30

19.35

19.50

20:10

20.25

Din Laoghaire-Rathdown
Public Participation Network

=4 DLR PPN
i

DLR PPN November 2018 Plenary Agenda
Updated 06/11/18

Registration opens (tea, coffee and light food available)
Community Supports Showcase — information stands include:

DLRCC Environmental Awareness section
DLRCC Age Friendly County

LEADER Partnership

Imagine Dundrum

Southside Travellers Action Group
Hillview Resource Centre

DLR Drug & Alcohol Task Force

Welcome and overview of the evening
- Goff Lalor, DLR PPN Secretariat

DLR PPN Progress Report
- Jen Kane Mason, DLR PPN Secretariat

National PPN Update
- Aileen Eglington, DLR PPN Secretariat / PPN National Advisory
Group
Q&A

DLR PPN member’s talk and Q&A
Liam O’Donoghue — Shankill Tennis Club

15 min Break

DLR PPN member’s talk and Q&A
Anne Colgan and John Lennon - Imagine Dundrum

Continued on other side



:’Q“ DLR PPN

Din Laoghaire-Rathdown
Public Participation Network

DLR PPN November 2018 Plenary Agenda - continued

20.45 What’s coming up for DLR PPN next year
- David Girvan, DLR PPN Secretariat

- Dara Carroll, DLR PPN Secretariat

20.55 Discussion/workshop.
- Facilitated by Laura Howe, DLR PPN manager

21.25 Announcements and close
- Tony McCarthy, DLR PPN Secretariat

The DLR PPN Secretariat and Manager would like to thank all our

members for their support of the PPN over the past year.



