

DLR PPN November 2018 Plenary Agenda

Updated 06/11/18

18.45	Registration opens (tea, coffee and light food available)
	Community Supports Showcase – information stands include:
	 DLRCC Environmental Awareness section DLRCC Age Friendly County LEADER Partnership Imagine Dundrum Southside Travellers Action Group Hillview Resource Centre DLR Drug & Alcohol Task Force
19.30	Welcome and overview of the evening - Goff Lalor, DLR PPN Secretariat
19.35	DLR PPN Progress Report - Jen Kane Mason, DLR PPN Secretariat
	National PPN Update - Aileen Eglington, DLR PPN Secretariat / PPN National Advisory Group
	Q&A
19.50	DLR PPN member's talk and Q&A Liam O'Donoghue – Shankill Tennis Club
20:10	15 min Break

DLR PPN member's talk and Q&A

Anne Colgan and John Lennon - Imagine Dundrum

20.25



DLR PPN November 2018 Plenary Agenda - continued

20.45	What's coming up for DLR PPN next year - David Girvan, DLR PPN Secretariat - Dara Carroll, DLR PPN Secretariat
20.55	Discussion/workshop Facilitated by Laura Howe, DLR PPN manager
21.25	Announcements and close - Tony McCarthy, DLR PPN Secretariat

The DLR PPN Secretariat and Manager would like to thank all our members for their support of the PPN over the past year.